
Calculating Surface Area #2
Find the surface area of each shape. 

Name _______________________________________________	 Date _______________________________

8 yd.  

8 yd.  

8 yd.  

3.1 cm

3.1 cm

3.1 cm

8.5 ft.

3 ft.

5 ft.

4 ft.

7 in.

12 in.

10 in.

10 in.

8 in.

Surface area = ____________

Surface area = ____________

Surface area = ____________

Surface area = ____________

Surface area = ____________

Surface area = ____________

5 m

 3 m

7 m

142 m2

320 in.2

6.2 mm2

384 yd.2

114 ft.2

57.66 cm2

Answer Key

1 mm2.4 mm 0.5 mm

1.3 mm1.3 mm
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